r	
LI900021	4368
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200352070732
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	09/21/2001015021 ++25.00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	S TALLEN 21
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NOV : 0 :)
Office Use Only	BIBUR



TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

HIS Real Estate Network, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rick Melero

Name of Person

HIS Captial Funding Corp

Firm/Company

2151 Consulate Dr, Ste 6

Address

Orlando, FL 32836

City/State and Zip Code

admin@hisrealestatenetwork.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rick Melero	407 at (347-6461
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303
Francisco a church for the follow		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ong amount:	

🗹 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

' STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)		(b)			
()	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	、, _	Mailing	address of limited liability compa : MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX	-
	2151 CONSULATE DR		2151 CON	SULATE DR	
	STE 6 ORLANDO, FL 32837), FL 32837	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Docur	ment number	
(a)					
<i>(a)</i>	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Florida De	pt. of State:		
	Alberto Suarez III				
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> 2151 Consulate Dr, Ste 6	<u>TADDRESS)</u>			
	<u> </u>			202	
	Orlando	FL		7021 SEP	
				2 d ⁻	
1					
(6)					
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	red Office addre	<u>55</u> :	A	
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> Jeremy Kloter	red Office addre	<u>55</u> :	ä	
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	red Office addre	<u>55</u> :		
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> Jeremy Kloter	red Office addre	<u>55</u> :	ä	
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> Jeremy Kloter <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:	red Office addre	<u>55</u> :	ä	
he li inge ent v	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u> Jeremy Kloter <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 2151 Consulate Dr, Ste 6	FL FL fL laws of the Sta he registered of liability comp s of the limited	ate of Florida, i office and the b any, it is hereb d liability comp ility company.	ex it is hereby confirmed that a business office of the register by confirmed that the changer pany or as otherwise provid	erec e(s
he li ange ent v s/wei arti	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> Jeremy Kloter <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 2151 Consulate Dr, Ste 6 Orlando 	FL FL fL laws of the Sta he registered of liability comp s of the limited	tte of Florida, i office and the b any, it is hereb d liability com ility company. $R_i \in I \subset V$	ex it is hereby confirmed that a business office of the register by confirmed that the changer pany or as otherwise provid	erec e(s

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00